





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0092-0676      **Counties:** NEW HAVEN  
**Letting Date:** January 22, 2020      **District(s):** New Haven  
**Call Order:** 001      **Project(s):** 0951(374)  
**Contract Time:** 1078 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** STRUCTURAL MONITORING SYSTEM PEARL HARBOR MEMORIAL BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) Bridge Diagnostics, Inc.		(2) Geocomp Consulting, Inc.		(3) Sixense, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0010	0601900 (1.000)	698,920.00000	698,920.00	806,966.00000	806,966.00	1,278,000.00000	1,278,000.00
	STRUCTURAL MONITORING SYSTEM LS ** See Special Provisions **						
0020	0971001 (1.000)	192,320.00000	192,320.00	173,300.00000	173,300.00	308,000.00000	308,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** LS						
0030	0975004 (1.000)	120,120.00000	120,120.00	219,113.00000	219,113.00	401,000.00000	401,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions ** LS						
0040	0976002 6,860.000	0.70000	4,802.00	4.00000	27,440.00	1.00000	6,860.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0050	0978002 243.000	70.00000	17,010.00	120.00000	29,160.00	1.00000	243.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0060	0981100 225.000	40.00000	9,000.00	45.00000	10,125.00	1.00000	225.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0070	1130000 331.000	45.00000	14,895.00	45.00000	14,895.00	1.00000	331.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW day						
0080	1131002 237.000	150.00000	35,550.00	150.00000	35,550.00	1.00000	237.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN day						
0090	1220027 1,014.000	40.00000	40,560.00	40.00000	40,560.00	1.00000	1,014.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.						
0100	1806202 2,600.000	35.00000	91,000.00	130.00000	338,000.00	1.00000	2,600.00
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR hr						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Bridge Diagnostics, Inc.		(2) Geocomp Consulting, Inc.		(3) Sixense, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0110	1806226	1,300.000	40.00000	52,000.00	130.00000	169,000.00	1.00000	1,300.00
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$1,276,177.00		\$1,864,109.00		\$1,999,810.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$1,276,177.00</b>		<b>\$1,864,109.00</b>		<b>\$1,999,810.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) AI-Resensys, JV LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
		Unit Price	Ext Amount						
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>					
0010	0601900	(1.000)	1,534,245.00000	1,534,245.00					
STRUCTURAL MONITORING SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		LS							
0020	0971001	(1.000)	165,000.00000	165,000.00					
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS							
0030	0975004	(1.000)	233,000.00000	233,000.00					
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **		LS							
0040	0976002	6,860.000	0.86000	5,899.60					
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day							
0050	0978002	243.000	5.00000	1,215.00					
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.							
0060	0981100	225.000	5.00000	1,125.00					
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.							
0070	1130000	331.000	25.00000	8,275.00					
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW		day							
0080	1131002	237.000	30.00000	7,110.00					
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		day							



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) AI-Resensys, JV LLC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0090	1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.	25.00000	25,350.00				
0100	1806202 TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR hr	25.00000	65,000.00				
0110	1806226 PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions ** hr	30.00000	39,000.00				
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$2,085,219.60					
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$2,085,219.60</b>					

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum